
LUCKNOW PUBLIC cOLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and 
towards membership fee of pro fessional bodies during the year 

S. No 
1 

4 

5 

As per SOP following is the list of teachers receiving financial support during the financial year 
2021 - 22 
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Year 
Number 

10 

List of teachers receiving financial support for the year 2021- 22 

Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi 
Name of Faculty 

Dr. Ashish Kaushal 
Dr. Hari Mohan Saxena 
Dr. Anand Kr. Rai 

LPCPS 

Dr. Mayank Singh 

LUCKNOW PUBLIC,TUDIES OF PROFI 

Dr. Karuna Shankar Awasthi 

Dr. Abhay Shankar 
Mr. Chetan Khanna 
Dr. Vivek Shukla 
Dr. Santosh Kumar 

2021-22 
10 

Amount (INR) 
53000 

3000 
10000 
7000 
2000 

34000 

21500 

6000 
5000 
2000 

Prof. Anil Singh 
Principal 

Principal 
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies 

Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow 
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